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KaPa Disc Golf Viikkokilpailut 2021
1. Kierros

→
Sponsored

by
Painopiste

Pränt

2. Kierros →
Sponsored by

Villane Clothing

3. Kierros →
Sponsored by
Rakennusliike

T.Etula Oy

4. Kierros →
Sponsored by

Parturi-Kampaamo
Mandi

5. Kierros →
Sponsored by

Nuohouspalvelu
Humppi

6. Kierros →
Sponsored

by
Jumissa.com

7. Kierros
→

Sponsored
by

Moonlight
Motorsport

8. Kierros →
Sponsored by

Rakennus-Aatu

9. Kierros
→

Sponsored
by JENT

10.
Kierros →

Sponsored
by Pohjola
Rakennus
Oy Suomi

11. Kierros →
Sponsored by

Vakka-Suomen
Varaosakeskus

12.
Kierros →

Sponsored
by

Pizzaline
Raisio

13.
Kierros →

Sponsored
by T&T

Takuutyö

14. Kierros
→

Sponsored
by

Kasvihuone
ES-AN

15. kierros →
Sponsored
by Kesport

Uusikaupunki

16.
kierros →

Sponsored
by Leevi
Virtanen

17. kierros →
Sponsored by

Siivosen
Rakennus ja

remonttipalvelu

18.
kierros →

Sponsored
by

Kalannin
Pallo -65

ry

19. kierros →
Kalannin

Frisbeegolfrata
1 v. juhlakisa

20. kierros →
Sponsored by

Vakka-Suomen
Varaosakeskus

21.
kierros →

Sponsored
by T&T

Takuutyö

22. kierros
→ Kauden
päätöskisa

Sum

 Metrix rating 900+                       

1 Tomi Mikkonen 57 65 54 58 51 60 57 57 57 57 50 51 54 57 60 54 899

2 Niki Metsälä 58 50 52 49 55 51 54 56 56 54 51 50 50 53 56 795

3 Juuso Toivonen 62 58 58 57 56 57 60 55 65 59 64 51 57 59 63 881

4 Miro Kaarto 56 63 57 53 50 53 62 50 51 66 63 50 62 58 794

5 Timo Nurminen 69 61 61 61 60 56 54 63 59 52 59 78 60 793

6 Juha Pellilä 57 54 51 59 57 54 53 50 57 51 55 598

7 Joe Ollikainen 55 55 54 52 51 53 52 50 55 57 534

8 Konsta Kerttula 56 59 56 52 54 51 55 55 53 60 551

9 Paavo Hakamäki 57 50 53 51 49 51 58 59 65 61 554

10 Tuomas Kantola 55 55 55 53 55 62 59 57 56 55 562

11 Tommi Fagerlund 50 50 46 52 54 50 49 47 59 457

12 Valtteri Vuorinen 55 58 49 56 60 65 56 59 458

13 Luka Saarinen 66 56 56 53 51 51 54 387

14 Markus Saarinen 59 54 56 52 58 58 337

15 Aleksi Lamerto 52 56 55 57 55 64 339

16 Setti Pirkola 56 52 62 62 58 56 346

17 Niilo Luovila 54 55 50 55 55 269

18 Roope Laurila. 53 53 62 63 61 292

19 Simeon Virtanen 53 53 55 46 207

20 Aapo Mustonen 53 52 56 48 209

21 Kari Leinonen 54 53 56 52 215

22 Rami Silainen 51 56 50 53 210

23 Erkka Leivo 53 51 50 154

24 Lasse Sammalisto 52 50 55 157

25 Eetu Haukka 54 56 55 165

26 Topi Markkula 47 55 61 163

27 Arttu Mäki-Arvela 51 57 53 161

28 Eero Hukka 51 60 52 163

29 Juhana Virtanen 61 53 54 168

29 Jarmo Hänninen 57 59 52 168

29 Mika Koskinen 58 54 56 168

32 jasper valtanen 59 57 53 169

33 Oskari Malmelin 54 61 62 177

34 Mico Laukkanen 63 57 64 184

35 Emil Sahlstedt 65 61 59 185

36 Antti Touru 48 53 101

37 Juuso Kantola 54 48 102

38 Erik Aalto 51 55 106

38 Niklas Lehtonen 52 54 106

40 Frans Saaren-Kierola 55 52 107

41 Niklas Maanpää 52 56 108

42 Petri Helminen 54 58 112

43 Pekka Siivonen 55 58 113

44 Petteri Hyvärinen 57 59 116

45 Otto Rehelmä 48 65 113

46 Elias Juonala 57 57 114

47 Matias Nurmi 62 56 118

48 Onni Korkka 56 60 116

49 jere tyni 60 59 119

50 Daniel Lakka 55 61 116

51 Matias Kanniainen 54 63 117

52 Kimmo Isoniemi 52 68 120

53 Paavo Aho 60 62 122

54 Ranco Soosaar 51 51

54 Teemu Ylander 51 51

56 Valtteri Puttonen 52 52

57 Arttu Välilä 55 55

58 Henrik Latvala 52 52

59 Leevi Uusitalo 55 55

60 Juho Lamerto 53 53

61 Frans Aaltoseppä 56 56

62 Matti Huhtala 55 55

63 Iiro Haaslahti 56 56

63 Juuso Laaksonen 56 56

65 Joona Juola 57 57

66 Jesper Hirvonen 56 56

67 Matias Kuusisto 57 57

68 Jesse Saario 58 58

68 Julius Suominen 58 58

70 Verneri Grönblom 59 59

71 Anssi Nurminen 61 61

72 Jesse Jalonen 62 62

73 Elias Nurmi 63 63

73 Janne Pool 63 63

75 Niko Kotka 68 68

76 Tommi Sirén 70 70

77 Sisu Kotkatvuori 72 72

78 Jasper Heino 33 57 DNF

79 Kasper Kantonen 48 73 121

80 Aleksi Hyvönen 59 53 59 53 58 52 53 56 63 53 51 89 56 51 54 56 61 977

81 Ville Aikioniemi 53 57 51 52 53 55 57 55 60 58 51 57 59 55 51 101 56 58 56 1095

 Metrix rating
850-899

                      

81 Ville Aikioniemi 53 57 51 52 53 55 57 55 60 58 51 57 59 55 51 101 56 58 56 1095

2 Tomi Mikkonen 57 65 54 58 51 60 57 57 57 57 50 51 54 57 60 54 899

3 Mikael Mattila 55 67 60 54 59 65 64 68 57 57 66 61 64 59 62 62 980

4 Juuso Toivonen 62 58 58 57 56 57 60 55 65 59 64 51 57 59 63 881

5 Timo Nurminen 69 61 61 61 60 56 54 63 59 52 59 78 60 793

6 Jaakko Kantola 60 72 61 64 56 61 59 64 60 58 53 65 733

7 Juha Pellilä 57 54 51 59 57 54 53 50 57 51 55 598

8 Samuel Kauha 60 57 61 62 54 61 60 64 52 58 58 647

9 Konsta Kerttula 56 59 56 52 54 51 55 55 53 60 551

10 Jari Metsälä 63 56 63 62 62 55 60 60 56 57 594

11 Joakim Nordling 56 61 61 57 59 60 71 63 488

12 Luka Saarinen 66 56 56 53 51 51 54 387

13 Markus Saarinen 59 54 56 52 58 58 337

14 Aleksi Lamerto 52 56 55 57 55 64 339

15 Jari-Pekka Lehtivuori 56 56 53 59 57 60 341

16 Setti Pirkola 56 52 62 62 58 56 346

17 Niilo Luovila 54 55 50 55 55 269

18 Akseli Laaksonen 49 55 57 57 218

19 Jere Ainassaari 61 54 63 52 230

20 Jerry Johansson 57 66 53 53 229

21 jasper valtanen 59 57 53 169

22 Oskari Malmelin 54 61 62 177
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23 Mico Laukkanen 63 57 64 184

24 Frans Andreasen 57 66 62 185

25 konsta elonen 53 55 108

26 Tero Malho 56 60 116

27 Juuso Vira 53 60 113

28 Jesse Hokkanen 56 56 112

29 Matias Nurmi 62 56 118

30 Antti Airikkala 57 57 114

31 Toni Nieminen 60 56 116

32 jere tyni 60 59 119

33 Rasmus Juonala 55 61 116

34 niklas toivola 54 63 117

35 Ville Raitanen 58 58 116

36 Ari Pasto 61 62 123

37 Eero Silvan 57 62 119

38 Ville Laaksonen 62 60 122

39 Pekka Kaskinen 58 65 123

40 Reko Sivonen 58 66 124

41 Vertti Venhomaa 52 52

42 Wilmer Kallio 56 56

43 Iiro Peni 55 55

44 Jari Kantonen 58 58

44 Jari Yrjälä 58 58

46 Jonas Salminen 57 57

46 Mikko Lukkala 57 57

48 Jussi Aalto 58 58

49 Arttu Sihvo 60 60

49 Arttu Nokkala 60 60

51 Valtteri Salovaara 62 62

52 Tommi Lautanala 60 60

53 Riku Salminen 64 64

54 Jani Artukka 57 56 55 62 58 59 64 411

55 Pasi Kangasniemi 61 65 63 60 57 58 364

56 Roope Laurila. 53 53 62 63 61 292

57 Kasper Kaupinsalo 59 59 56 65 239

58 Aku Vuori 62 62 61 59 244

59 Hannu Kartano 65 63 60 55 243

60 Lasse Jalonen 70 62 65 65 262

61 Onni-Oskari Jalonen 68 66 62 196

62 Henu Hakala 70 69 65 204

63 Frans Rantapere 59 65 124

64 Justus Lukkala 68 84 152

65 Mikko Virtanen 64 64

66 Jami Oravasaari 62 62

67 Antti-Jussi Kivini 63 63

67 Jere Seppänen 63 63

69 Tony Rintamäki 64 64

70 Matias Laine 70 70

71 Filip Hirvanen 62 66 59 59 56 62 63 87 62 69 645

 Metrix rating
800-849

                      

1 Leevi Virtanen 66 65 63 62 62 60 63 65 61 62 64 67 58 61 66 60 58 61 71 1195

2 Jari Metsä-Tokila 69 69 63 59 59 59 62 63 63 68 66 65 63 61 65 58 67 63 65 1207

3 Konsta Utrila 58 62 62 69 66 70 64 61 54 61 72 70 64 60 61 59 64 65 69 1211

4 Sami Virtanen 71 63 60 68 62 69 65 63 63 65 58 71 63 63 64 65 62 65 63 1223

5 Markus Äijälä 67 60 65 71 74 65 58 67 55 58 72 64 59 65 63 64 74 1101

6 Mikael Mattila 55 67 60 54 59 65 64 68 57 57 66 61 64 59 62 62 980

7 Timo Nurminen 69 61 61 61 60 56 54 63 59 52 59 78 60 793

8 mika huutola 80 64 65 63 68 56 62 60 60 57 62 57 64 818

9 Eemil Huutola 64 57 61 67 61 56 61 63 57 60 60 63 730

10 Konsta Kerttula 56 59 56 52 54 51 55 55 53 60 551

11 Jari Metsälä 63 56 63 62 62 55 60 60 56 57 594

12 Ilkka Penttilä 63 70 65 71 63 64 61 59 63 62 641

13 Filip Hirvanen 62 66 59 59 56 62 63 87 62 69 645

14 Iivari Laine 65 65 62 65 64 58 71 55 59 564

15 Viivi Varjo 65 63 71 68 65 63 65 72 532

16 Luka Saarinen 66 56 56 53 51 51 54 387

17 Petri Niskala 67 62 67 58 62 62 61 439

18 Teemu Eskola 64 61 63 60 73 59 68 448

19 Hannu Risku 67 59 60 72 62 72 62 454

20 Jari-Pekka Lehtivuori 56 56 53 59 57 60 341

21 Pasi Kangasniemi 61 65 63 60 57 58 364

22 Kristian Henttula 66 63 65 60 53 307

23 Hannu Kartano 65 63 60 55 243

24 Joona Huppunen 65 63 60 67 255

25 Lasse Jalonen 70 62 65 65 262

26 Julius Lukkala 65 74 65 59 263

27 Jan Leinonen 76 65 64 62 267

28 Joonas Mäkinen 64 53 58 175

29 Petteri Vainio 57 64 60 181

30 Nooa Laurila 64 63 57 184

31 Elias kuusisto 57 69 60 186

32 Frans Andreasen 57 66 62 185

33 Eetu Lehtonen 61 65 61 187

34 Onni-Oskari Jalonen 68 66 62 196

35 Jari Vahtera 67 68 60 195

36 Henu Hakala 70 69 65 204

37 Tero Malho 56 60 116

37 Vilho Haapanen 60 56 116

39 Matti Kutila 60 62 122

39 Paavo Aho 60 62 122

41 Patrik Tuominen 68 57 125

42 jesse juhola 63 60 123

43 Juuso Lukkala 59 66 125

44 Jarkko Hellberg 63 68 131

45 Oskari Salo 65 72 137

46 Patrik Töysä 61 61

47 Atte Raitaluoma 59 59

48 Ilari Tilli 61 61

49 Valtteri Rosenlund 60 60

50 Jimmy Enberg 62 62

50 Arttu Lecklin 62 62

50 Markus Juvonen 62 62

53 Marko Blomroos 64 64

54 Justus Lehtoranta 77 77

55 Mikko Elo 144 DNS

 Metrix rating alle
800 (max. 799)

                      

1 Jari Metsä-Tokila 69 69 63 59 59 59 62 63 63 68 66 65 63 61 65 58 67 63 65 1207

2 Konsta Utrila 58 62 62 69 66 70 64 61 54 61 72 70 64 60 61 59 64 65 69 1211

3 Sami Virtanen 71 63 60 68 62 69 65 63 63 65 58 71 63 63 64 65 62 65 63 1223
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4 mika huutola 80 64 65 63 68 56 62 60 60 57 62 57 64 818

5 Eemil Huutola 64 57 61 67 61 56 61 63 57 60 60 63 730

6 Konsta Salminen 73 75 66 67 73 70 65 62 62 65 57 735

7 Ilkka Penttilä 63 70 65 71 63 64 61 59 63 62 641

8 Jimi Niskala 66 71 71 62 63 60 64 64 71 592

9 Viivi Varjo 65 63 71 68 65 63 65 72 532

10 Luka Saarinen 66 56 56 53 51 51 54 387

11 Petri Niskala 67 62 67 58 62 62 61 439

12 Hannu Risku 67 59 60 72 62 72 62 454

13 Elina Nummi 70 82 75 69 72 72 73 513

14 Martti Luotonen 74 69 71 64 67 73 418

15 Eevert Lastula 69 73 73 73 66 69 423

16 Jaro Nurminen 67 73 63 69 74 346

17 Oiva Luovila 80 76 71 79 67 373

18 Luca Lähde 66 69 65 69 269

19 Joonas Suvanto 80 68 68 68 284

20 Joonas Mäkinen 64 53 58 175

21 Mico Laukkanen 63 57 64 184

22 Onni-Oskari Jalonen 68 66 62 196

23 Antti saari 66 67 62 195

24 Samu Laaksovirta 67 68 64 199

25 konsta rostedt 68 74 62 204

26 Oliver Huutola 84 66 68 218

27 Jarno Mäkinen 78 76 69 223

28 Nooa Rostedt 85 70 77 232

29 Laura Lamerto 65 61 126

30 Mikko Kervila 65 62 127

31 Peetu Kerttula 58 74 132

32 Santeri Vuorio 65 65 130

33 Vesa Eräpolku 70 71 141

34 Mika Laine 69 77 146

35 Santeri Helenius 59 59

36 Roope Luotonen 61 61

37 Arttu Ylhä 62 62

38 Hannu Laakkonen 66 66

39 Eetu Hartikainen 69 69

40 Lars Selin 67 67

41 Joel Harklin 70 70

42 joona lohi 69 69

43 Teemu Junnila 74 74

44 Oliver Laine 85 85

45 Roope Seppälä 144 DNS

 Aloittelijat ja 0
rating

                      

1 Samuel Kauha 60 57 61 62 54 61 60 64 52 58 58 647

2 Filip Hirvanen 62 66 59 59 56 62 63 87 62 69 645

3 Iivari Laine 65 65 62 65 64 58 71 55 59 564

4 Valtteri Vuorinen 55 58 49 56 60 65 56 59 458

5 Luka Saarinen 66 56 56 53 51 51 54 387

6 Teemu Eskola 64 61 63 60 73 59 68 448

7 Hannu Risku 67 59 60 72 62 72 62 454

8 Elina Nummi 70 82 75 69 72 72 73 513

9 Setti Pirkola 56 52 62 62 58 56 346

10 Eevert Lastula 69 73 73 73 66 69 423

11 Niilo Luovila 54 55 50 55 55 269

12 Jaro Nurminen 67 73 63 69 74 346

13 Oiva Luovila 80 76 71 79 67 373

14 Jere Ainassaari 61 54 63 52 230

15 Joona Huppunen 65 63 60 67 255

16 Jan Leinonen 76 65 64 62 267

17 Luca Lähde 66 69 65 69 269

18 Joonas Suvanto 80 68 68 68 284

19 Nooa Laurila 64 63 57 184

20 Emil Sahlstedt 65 61 59 185

21 Eetu Lehtonen 61 65 61 187

22 Antti saari 66 67 62 195

23 Henu Hakala 70 69 65 204

24 Taneli Kari 64 70 69 203

25 Nooa Rostedt 85 70 77 232

26 Antti Airikkala 57 57 114

27 Eemeli Heikkilä 65 52 117

28 Jonne Oinonen 57 62 119

29 Ville Raitanen 58 58 116

30 Eero Silvan 57 62 119

31 Roni Tapani Nieminen 61 62 123

32 Matti Kutila 60 62 122

33 Juuso Lukkala 59 66 125

33 Tuukka Sosala 67 58 125

35 timo Etula 64 62 126

36 Benjamin Kervilä 63 65 128

37 Miro Heinonen 59 70 129

38 Santeri Vuorio 65 65 130

39 Henry Grönlund 66 67 133

40 Joni Mäenpää 66 73 139

41 Oskari Salo 65 72 137

42 Jesse Vuorinen 71 65 136

43 Arttu Niemistö 67 71 138

44 Janne Laaksonen 76 69 145

45 viivi varjo 74 76 150

46 Aaro Laurila 59 59

46 Matias Salmila 59 59

48 Joni Penttilä 60 60

49 Rasmus Toivonen 57 57

50 Juho Holttinen 61 61

51 Teemu Juhola 58 58

52 Oskari Laakso 61 61

53 Dani Salo 58 58

54 Oskari Survonen 59 59

55 Patrik Niemi 61 61

55 jami oikarinen 61 61

57 Viljami Heino 63 63

57 Tino Laine 63 63

59 Juuso Kemppainenn 65 65

60 emil appelblom 63 63

61 Aku Soini 65 65

61 Lauri Maijala 65 65

63 Leevi Elonen 64 64

63 mika laine 64 64

65 Teemu Uoti 66 66

65 Juho Haapanala 66 66

67 Juha Penttilä 67 67
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1. Kierros
→

Sponsored
by

Painopiste
Pränt

2. Kierros →
Sponsored by

Villane Clothing

3. Kierros →
Sponsored by
Rakennusliike

T.Etula Oy

4. Kierros →
Sponsored by

Parturi-Kampaamo
Mandi

5. Kierros →
Sponsored by

Nuohouspalvelu
Humppi

6. Kierros →
Sponsored

by
Jumissa.com

7. Kierros
→

Sponsored
by

Moonlight
Motorsport

8. Kierros →
Sponsored by

Rakennus-Aatu

9. Kierros
→

Sponsored
by JENT

10.
Kierros →

Sponsored
by Pohjola
Rakennus
Oy Suomi

11. Kierros →
Sponsored by

Vakka-Suomen
Varaosakeskus

12.
Kierros →

Sponsored
by

Pizzaline
Raisio

13.
Kierros →

Sponsored
by T&T

Takuutyö

14. Kierros
→

Sponsored
by

Kasvihuone
ES-AN

15. kierros →
Sponsored
by Kesport

Uusikaupunki

16.
kierros →

Sponsored
by Leevi
Virtanen

17. kierros →
Sponsored by

Siivosen
Rakennus ja

remonttipalvelu

18.
kierros →

Sponsored
by

Kalannin
Pallo -65

ry

19. kierros →
Kalannin

Frisbeegolfrata
1 v. juhlakisa

20. kierros →
Sponsored by

Vakka-Suomen
Varaosakeskus

21.
kierros →

Sponsored
by T&T

Takuutyö

22. kierros
→ Kauden
päätöskisa

Sum

68 Heikki Mäkitalo 66 66

69 niklas halonen 65 65

70 Niko Saarela 68 68

71 Eetu Salminen 69 69

71 Tino Nieminen 69 69

73 Daniel Vähätupa 71 71

74 Oskar Mäkinurmio 69 69

75 Akseli Hyytiä 70 70

76 Eetu Itätalo 75 75

77 Miika Ahtiainen 72 72

78 Valtter Kallio 74 74

79 Wiljami Ryynänen 75 75

80 Hugo Eriksson 73 73

80 Wertti Virtanen 73 73

82 Eetu Lännistö 76 76

83 Veeti Salminen 74 74

84 Niilo Metsälä 78 78

85 Tatu Heinonen 75 75

85 Maren Nielsen 75 75

87 Miro Lindström 79 79

88 Jesse Elonen 80 80

89 Konsta Vång 78 78

90 Joonatan Lehtoranta 81 81

90 Kirsi Heikkinen 81 81

92 Reija Venho 85 85

92 Tanja Karnila 85 85

94 Niilo Laaksonen 171 171

95 eliel grandell 144 DNS

 Juniorit alle 18-v                       

1 Iivari Laine 65 65 62 65 64 58 71 55 59 564

2 Eino Pellilä 71 67 83 68 66 65 67 487

3 Tobias Hellberg 71 71 142

4 Reeti Salonen 75 74 149

5 Janne Metsä-Tokila 91 88 179

6 Roope Nieminen 57 57

7 Roope Ketoniemi 72 72

8 Viljami Heinonen 79 79

9 Otto Pirppu 81 81

10 osku heiniluoma DNS
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1560058

